Taconic Hills

Girls (HV/TH) Varsity Soccer

2020 - 2021

Coaches:

e Joe Maynard

Players (18)

NAME

Lauren Adamo
Jacqueline Arre
Hannah Ball

Victoria Burger
Maura Conway
Madeleine Dennis
Imogen Drake
Mikayla Duncan
Isabelle Hamann
Samantha Henderson
Tatyana Hoffman
Clare Howard
Marissa Kernan
Emma rose Merchant
Samantha Phesay
Aubrey Proper
Macayla Sparacino
Oriana Waite

GRADE

Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

Athletics Director: Angela Webster
Assistant: Tom Davis

73 County Route 11A
Craryville, NY, 12521
(518) 325-2896

NUMBER
35
4
8
33
31
12
24
11
13
26
16
3
22
18
20
2

1
27
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